
08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 1 of 25

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE (C)

3344227 Scott Salls Victory Mills, NY 11 807 YAM 2

2242045 Connor Cross Queensbury, NY 32 522 SRP 1

3188714 Brandon Avery Windsor, NY 23 22 HON 4

2304790 Joe Hansen Vestal, NY 44 777 HON 3

2274505 Bryan Letendre Pleasant Valley, NY 65 523 YAM 6

2312169 William Shafer East Worcester, NY 56 916 HON 8

3337626 Thomas Snyder Schenevus, NY 87 527 HON 7

3349334 Billy Miskell Schenevus, NY DNF8 187 SUZ 5

2324605 Robert Burch Sherburne, NY 79 214 POL DNS

2324602 Anthony Musto Broadalbin, NY 910 395 HON DNS
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 2 of 25

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD AMATEUR (B)

2215935 Peter J. Miller Troy, NY 21 13 CAN 1

3130656 Darrich Maille Queensbury, NY 12 56 YAM 2

2324585 Daniel Wetsell Central Bridge, NY DNF3 927 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD EXPERT (A)

901682 Chad Yarter Camillus, NY 11 46 YAM 1

246042 David W. Kowell Syracuse, NY 22 710 HON 2

834435 Wyatt Hoffman New Berlin, NY 43 99 YAM 3

2801202 Zach Virkler Lowville, NY 34 89 HON 5

461224 Ryan Frasier Little Falls, NY 55 321 YAM 7

1086980 Kyle Seamon Burlington Flat, NY 76 98 HON 6

2989691 Adam Briggs Fulton, NY 67 86 YAM 8

778997 Jeremiah Birdsall Edmeston, NY DNF8 88 HON 4

964686 Chris Davis Parish, NY DNFDNF 275 SUZ DNS
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 3 of 25

Race: 3Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD SCHBOY 12-16 MOD

2120176 Mason St John-lemery Queensbury, NY 11 511 HON 1

0216380 Skyler Olmstead Fonda, NY 22 713 HON 2

2177350 Gage Larsen Willet, NY 43 2 HON 3

2079442 Wyndham J. Spooner Maryland, NY 34 82 HON 4

2881023 Duncan Whitmore Queensbury, NY 65 520 HON 5

2821867 Kiara Eaton Palmyra, NY 56 317 HON 7

2312170 Remington Shafer East Worcester, NY 77 973 HON 6

2964099 Alexander J. Ritton Schenevus, NY 88 342 YAM 8
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 4 of 25

Race: 4Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD PLUS 25

246042 David W. Kowell Syracuse, NY 11 710 HON 2

835535 Jason Holbert Burlington Flat, NY 32 440 HON 1

2525703 Jason Roggie Croghan, NY 23 22 HON 3

685954 Jacob Tripple West Winfield, NY 44 180 HON 4

825515 Michael Smith New Berlin, NY 55 99 SUZ 5

Brian Ritton Schenevus, NY 66 24 YAM 6
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 5 of 25

Race: 5Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI QUAD 50cc PROD

2213771 Madeline Rose Delanson, NY 11 6 DRR 1

2272248 Nolan Roper Burlington Flats, NY 22 35 DRR 2

3333210 Kaiden Forrester Waterville, NY 33 210 DRR 3

3247786 Grace Bishop Van Etten, NY 44 37 DRR 4

2324611 Lucas Etzl New Berlin, NY 55 26 POL 5

3326551 William Myers Boonville, NY 76 129 CAN 6

2324586 Christopher Kara Morris, NY 67 13 POL DNF
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 6 of 25

Race: 6Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI QUAD 90cc PROD

2285527 Kaylee Ross Willet, NY 11 119 DRR 1

2154306 Nathaniel Kadlic Cobleskill, NY 32 811 DRR 2

2309004 Alissa Duncan East Berne, NY 23 921 DRR 3

3324351 Natalia Kadlic Cobleskill, NY 44 821 DRR 4

3306399 Zachary Myers Boonville, NY 55 8x DRR 5

3306400 Marcos Myers Boonville, NY 66 128 HON 6

2324610 Alex Etzl New Berlin, NY DNSDNS 17 DRR DNS
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 7 of 25

Race: 7Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc OIL INJECTED 4-8

2244648 Travis Johnsmeyer Fleischmanns, NY 11 100 KTM 1

2244685 Travis Schneider Rhinebeck, NY 22 582 KTM 2

2292409 Calogero J. Gizzi Boiceville, NY 33 121 KTM 3

2242001 Triton Hofelich East Berne, NY 44 426 KTM 4

Blake Chargo Rome, NY 55 3 YAM 5
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 8 of 25

Race: 8Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

JUNIOR MINI 9-11

3153772 Jake Owens Frankfort, NY 11 982 KTM 1

2062706 Gavin Betts Clifton Park, NY 32 72 KAW 2

3059974 Cooper Allen Witherbee, NY 23 137 KAW 3

3132564 Anthony J. Hill Clarksville, NY 44 15 KTM 4

2233673 Logan Forward Bouckville, NY 75 57 KTM 5

3057265 Blake Shaver Westerlo, NY 66 155 KAW 6

3286895 Vince Kline Hyde Park, NY 87 17 KTM 7

2215926 Lawrence Lashway Williamsburg, MA 98 29 KTM 8

2187506 Lucas A. Reilly Endicott, NY 109 271 KTM 9

2180638 Landry Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 510 208 KAW 14

2125097 Bennett Melita Johnstown, NY 1111 74 KAW 11

3031532 Benjamin Franco Yorktown Heights, NY 1412 36 YAM 10

3141731 Jimmy Argus La Fayette, NY 1213 424 KTM 12

3009534 Seth M. Wallace Nicholson, PA 1314 12 KAW 13

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc 12-15

896702 Brittan A. Lees Port Byron, NY 11 386 KAW 1

3018563 Isaac Lawyer Saratoga Springs, NY 22 232 KAW 2

2118992 Evan Miller Warrensburgh, NY 43 39 KTM 3

2963979 Kaden Ozog Poland, NY 34 621 KAW 4

3141729 Joey Argus La Fayette, NY 55 132 KTM 5

2022193 Vance R. Bruce Clifton Park, NY 76 441 KTM 6

3197578 Austin Lefebvre Stillwater, NY 67 804 KAW 8

908546 Joseph D. Edwards Cobleskill, NY 88 911 KAW 7

3296555 Logan Levandowski Marietta, NY 109 555 YAM 9

2975008 Barry Hill Jr Palenville, NY 910 471 KAW DNS
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 9 of 25

Race: 9Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 45 AM

470787 Keith Bishop Montour Falls, NY 11 58 SUZ 1

264323 David Hurlburt Oneonta, NY 22 76 KAW 2

2705742 Robert L. Monticup Troy, NY 33 407 KTM 3

518227 Stephen Kenyon Vestal, NY 64 352 HON 4

728827 Heath Decker Cohoes, NY 55 705 KAW 5

338757 Thomas Black Pattersonville, NY 46 162 HON 7

344573 Mike Murphy Brewerton, NY 77 1375 KTM 6

502829 Matthew R. Avery Windsor, NY 88 77 KTM 8

1109759 Todd Kinne Frankfort, NY 99 39 KAW 9

1008964 Joseph Kulewicz Hagaman, NY 1010 706 SUZ 10

2959549 Jon Eaton Holland Patent, NY 1111 448 KAW 11

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 45 EXPERT(A)

487575 Scott Phelps Petersburg, NY 11 420 YAM 1

187470 Todd Cleveland Schoharie, NY 32 23 KAW 2

600987 Darryl Smith Whitney Point, NY 23 513 KAW 3

109500 Paul A. Cornell Glenford, NY 44 12 KAW 4

494142 Henry T. Mormile Greenville, NY 55 634 HON 5

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 76 454 HON 6

540386 Christopher Snow Binghamton, NY 67 245 HON 7

1091738 James Demko Frankfort, NY 88 357 KTM 8

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 99 61 YAM 9

844851 Gordon Doane Binghamton, NY 1010 113 KAW 10
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 10 of 25

Race: 10Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc PEE WEE JR 4-6

2244648 Travis Johnsmeyer Fleischmanns, NY 21 100 COB 1

2244685 Travis Schneider Rhinebeck, NY 12 582 COB 2

2292409 Calogero J. Gizzi Boiceville, NY 33 121 KTM 4

3291979 John Probst Yaphank, NY 54 17 COB 3

3266990 Hunter Warren Marietta, NY 45 990 KTM 5

2242001 Triton Hofelich East Berne, NY DSQDSQ 426 KTM DSQ

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc PEE WEE SR 7-8

3319502 Chace Lawton Foster, RI 11 150x COB 1

3087932 Mason Mickle Lanesboro, MA 22 524 COB 2

2244634 Griffyn Alfalla Middletown, NY 33 721 COB 3

3286914 Troy Kline Hyde Park, NY 54 547 COB 4

2215911 Maxx W. Miller Johnstown, NY 45 433 KTM 6

3193910 Chadwick K. Nower Hamilton, NY 66 211 KTM 5

2265638 Kristian B. Nyman Groton, CT 77 13 COB 7

2216075 Gavin L. Zinger Burlington Flat, NY 98 385 KTM 8

2257717 Tyler J. Kramer Binghamton, NY 89 116 KTM 9

3316658 Zack Konwisarz Pattersonville, NY 1010 172 KTM 10

Giuliano Salinas Auburn, NY 1111 222 COB 11

3333210 Kaiden Forrester Waterville, NY 1212 210 KTM 12
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 11 of 25

Race: 11Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN EXPERT (A)

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 11 296 HON 1

673941 Schae Thomas Kingsley, PA 32 14 KTM 2

479064 Michael D. Stryker New Paltz, NY 23 945 SUZ 3

240108 Craig Lingardo Wappingers Fall, NY 44 81 YAM 4

531834 Kyle D. Dillin Middletown, NY 75 x KTM 5

355755 Drew Cleveland Howes Cave, NY 56 215 SUZ 7

480586 Peter Schachtler Waterville, NY 97 52 YAM 6

1102257 Hunter Hankle East Nassau, NY 88 13 KAW 8

1050479 Joseph Vitetta East Berne, NY 69 478 YAM 10

2718944 Shayne Winton Hubbardsville, NY 1110 33 SUZ 9

2522255 Michael Bluy Norwich, NY 1011 117 HON 11

472743 Herbie L. Amey Jr Cobleskill, NY 1312 180 YAM 13

661287 Craig Canfield Staatsburg, NY 1513 235 KAW 12

831657 Sam E. Schilde Sharon Springs, NY 1414 143 HON 14

2070850 Troy J. Weakley Cold Brook, NY 1215 142 HON DNS
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 12 of 25

Race: 12Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN AMATEUR (B)

2086366 Kodey J. Dean Newark Valley, NY 11 528 KTM 2

883700 Braden A. Castellaneta Watkins Glen, NY 42 22 KTM 1

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 33 100 YAM 3

2004919 Frankie Manfredi Lagrangeville, NY 24 123 KTM 4

821211 Tyler R. Myers Williamstown, NJ 55 88 YAM 6

259048 Bryce Moore Horseheads, NY 76 241 KAW 5

1104988 Jody Hamilton Hannacroix, NY 107 152 HON 8

889460 Brandon Aldrich Sauquoit, NY 98 37 KAW 9

2908289 Floyd K. Saville Iv Hudson Falls, NY 129 377 YAM 7

3078451 Michael Sypolt Poland, NY 610 108 HON 13

587119 David Bartlett Oneida, NY 1511 310 YAM 10

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 1412 670 YAM 11

913666 Austin B. Kobler West Edmeston, NY 1313 24 YAM 12

219259 Thomas Lees Jr Weedsport, NY 1114 438 KAW DNF

886682 Dustin L. Bond West Winfield, NY 815 135 KTM DNS

567177 Ralph Roccisano Pine Bush, NY 1616 377x YAM DNS
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 13 of 25

Race: 13Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN NOVICE (C)

923076 John Casablanco Jr Fishkill, NY 21 797 YAM 1

835481 Jeremy Edwards Waterville, NY 12 4 YAM 2

2273065 Robert Everhart Hudson, NY 43 270 YAM 3

2985723 Alex Harris Ghent, NY 54 805 YAM 4

492073 Isaac A. Church Greenville, NY 75 321 YAM 5

2154107 Parker Chase Preston Hollow, NY 66 819 KAW 6

1100232 Ashton Kreiger West Sand Lake, NY 87 823 YAM 7

2125079 Reid I. Persch Gloversville, NY 118 189 YAM 8

2992834 Jason Mccarty Queensbury, NY 109 415 HON 9

2274532 Shane Copp Binghamton, NY 1410 605 KAW 11

3319403 Cliff Selig Albany, NY 1311 275 YAM 12

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 1212 522 YAM 13

253290 John T. Vietri Johnstown, NY 1713 451 KTM 10

3147197 Jacob Zweifel Waterville, NY 1514 564 KTM 14

2274507 Devin Frank Johnson City, NY 2015 732 KAW 15

2812701 Shawn Bartlett Rome, NY 1616 831 KAW 20

3168585 Duane C. Galambos Clifford Townsh, PA 2117 16 KAW 17

3139793 Steven G. Bourgeois Mount Vision, NY DNF18 133 KAW 16

2968722 Dominick Bashwinger Greenville, NY 2319 726 YAM 18

903669 Corey M. Simmons Edmeston, NY 2220 484 KAW 19

883528 Charles Clookey Dickinson Cente, NY 321 18 KTM DNS

3227420 Brandon L. Young Gansevoort, NY 922 935 HON DNS

3317520 Shawn Chapa Sherrill, NY 1823 595 KAW DNS

3307435 Radley Turner Warners, NY 1924 562 KTM DNS
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 14 of 25

Race: 14Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

59-65cc 10-11

2062706 Gavin Betts Clifton Park, NY 11 72 KTM 1

3132564 Anthony J. Hill Clarksville, NY 22 15 KTM 2

2215926 Lawrence Lashway Williamsburg, MA 33 29 KTM 4

3286895 Vince Kline Hyde Park, NY 54 17 KTM 3

2125097 Bennett Melita Johnstown, NY 45 74 KAW 5

3349479 Jackson Spezzano Le Roy, NY DNSDNS 002 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

59-65cc 7-9

3319502 Chace Lawton Foster, RI 11 150x KTM 1

3141731 Jimmy Argus La Fayette, NY 22 424 KTM 2

3009534 Seth M. Wallace Nicholson, PA 33 12 KTM 3

3087932 Mason Mickle Lanesboro, MA 44 524 HUS 4

3031532 Benjamin Franco Yorktown Heights, NY 55 36 KAW 5

3193910 Chadwick K. Nower Hamilton, NY 66 211 KTM 6

2265638 Kristian B. Nyman Groton, CT 87 13 HUS 7

2257717 Tyler J. Kramer Binghamton, NY 98 72/ KTM 8

2970874 Deagan J. Capobianco Bainbridge, NY 79 613 KTM 10

2216068 Caleb C. Zinger Burlington Flat, NY 1010 180 KAW 9

3316658 Zack Konwisarz Pattersonville, NY 1111 172 KAW 11
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 15 of 25

Race: 15Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SCHOOLBOY 12-16

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 11 100 YAM 1

2086366 Kodey J. Dean Newark Valley, NY 22 528 KTM 2

2004919 Frankie Manfredi Lagrangeville, NY 33 123 KTM 4

2022220 Nicholas R. Niles Gansevoort, NY 54 551 YAM 3

2800072 Cameron Dufault Pelham, NH 45 41 SUZ 5

1084868 Robbie Bathgate Westfield, PA 66 22x HUS 6

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 77 127 YAM 7

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 98 114 KTM 8

2215919 Jacob Slabe Mohawk, NY 109 408 YAM 9

219259 Thomas Lees Jr Weedsport, NY 810 438 KAW 11

857121 Scott R. Hughes Edmeston, NY 1111 421x YAM 10

899345 Aeden S. Oconnor Richmondville, NY 1212 303 KAW 12

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 1413 77 KTM 13

3141729 Joey Argus La Fayette, NY 1314 132 KTM 14

2022193 Vance R. Bruce Clifton Park, NY 1615 441 KAW 15

2257704 Cody L. Kramer Binghamton, NY 1516 417 KAW 16

827350 Wyatt J. Leonard Otego, NY 1717 334 KAW 17

2187466 Troy Miller Warrensburgh, NY 1918 136 YAM 18

2273000 Trent M. Lafarr Gansevoort, NY 1819 734 KAW 19

3019509 Paul A. Cornell Jr Glenford, NY 2020 812 KAW 20

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

COLLEGEBOY (17-24)

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 11 296 HON 1

2116843 Pierce Foster Wappingers Fall, NY 22 50 KAW 3

259048 Bryce Moore Horseheads, NY 43 241 KAW 2

857040 Michael Nuzzo Kings Park, NY 34 511 YAM 4

3127427 Tyler Finkeldey Essex, CT 55 313 YAM 5

1104988 Jody Hamilton Hannacroix, NY 66 152 HON 6

492073 Isaac A. Church Greenville, NY 77 321 YAM 7

2968722 Dominick Bashwinger Greenville, NY 108 726 YAM 9

3078451 Michael Sypolt Poland, NY DNF9 108 HON 8

661242 Jack D. Ballard Hubbardsville, NY 810 258 YAM DNF

2812701 Shawn Bartlett Rome, NY 911 831 KAW DNS
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08/27/2017

New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 16 of 25

Race: 15Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

COLLEGEBOY (17-24)

2070850 Troy J. Weakley Cold Brook, NY DNFDNF 142 HON DNS
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New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 17 of 25

Race: 16Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 30 NOVICE (C)

892730 Scott M. Kramer Binghamton, NY 11 337 KAW 1

2225239 Michael Puglese Cassville, NY 42 45 KAW 2

3317520 Shawn Chapa Sherrill, NY 23 595 KAW 4

3196375 Chad Hartman Clayville, NY 54 626 SUZ 3

305079 Mark S. Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 65 670 YAM 5

3327339 Jason Warren Marietta, NY 76 611 KAW 6

924312 Kelly Myers Boonville, NY 87 182 KTM 7

2312175 Jeffrey S. Phillips Amsterdam, NY 108 36 YAM 8

3317469 Jonathan Coons Middleburgh, NY 99 674 SUZ 9

2959549 Jon Eaton Holland Patent, NY 1110 448 KAW 10

3307435 Radley Turner Warners, NY 311 562 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 30 AM

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 11 331 KAW 1

980769 William Staelens Waterville, NY 22 294 YAM 2

593087 Joe Falzo Troy, NY 33 180 YAM 3

246042 David W. Kowell Syracuse, NY 44 710 HON 5

2242002 Ian Hofelich East Berne, NY 65 426 SRP 4

0893706 Matthew Ruby Chenango Forks, NY 56 320 HON 6

658897 Ryan C. Bishop Van Etten, NY 87 137 KAW 7

504508 Kyle Pixley Whitney Point, NY 78 547 SUZ 8

642447 Greg Kennard New Hartford, NY 99 185 HON 9

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 30 EXPERT (A)

662862 Mitchell Dougherty Whitesboro, NY 11 597 HON 1

372277 Grant E. Gasstrom Ilion, NY 22 308 YAM 2
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New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 18 of 25

Race: 17Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc AMATEUR (B)

883700 Braden A. Castellaneta Watkins Glen, NY 11 22 KTM 2

2086366 Kodey J. Dean Newark Valley, NY 42 528 KTM 1

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 23 100 YAM 3

2004919 Frankie Manfredi Lagrangeville, NY 34 123 KTM 7

2800072 Cameron Dufault Pelham, NH 75 41 SUZ 4

2908289 Floyd K. Saville Iv Hudson Falls, NY 56 377 YAM 8

3127427 Tyler Finkeldey Essex, CT 87 313 YAM 6

821211 Tyler R. Myers Williamstown, NJ 118 88 YAM 5

657417 Mike Tuttle Whitesboro, NY 109 83 KAW 9

219259 Thomas Lees Jr Weedsport, NY 910 438 KAW 12

913666 Austin B. Kobler West Edmeston, NY 1211 24 YAM 10

2022220 Nicholas R. Niles Gansevoort, NY 612 551 YAM 16

769695 Julia Krzemien East Concord, NY 1413 98 KTM 11

899345 Aeden S. Oconnor Richmondville, NY 1314 303 KAW 13

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 1615 670 YAM 14

886872 James Mcbain Middleburgh, NY 1716 318 KTM 15

889460 Brandon Aldrich Sauquoit, NY 1517 37 KAW DNF
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New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 19 of 25

Race: 18Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc EXPERT ( A)

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 11 296 YAM 1

479064 Michael D. Stryker New Paltz, NY 42 24 SUZ 3

480586 Peter Schachtler Waterville, NY 63 52 YAM 2

531834 Kyle D. Dillin Middletown, NY 34 x KTM 5

240108 Craig Lingardo Wappingers Fall, NY 55 81 YAM 4

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 76 273 YAM 6

857040 Michael Nuzzo Kings Park, NY 107 511 YAM 7

837735 Jacob Church Selkirk, NY 98 21 YAM 10

2718944 Shayne Winton Hubbardsville, NY 129 33 KAW 8

661287 Craig Canfield Staatsburg, NY 1110 235 KAW 9

1102257 Hunter Hankle East Nassau, NY 211 13 KTM DNF

673941 Schae Thomas Kingsley, PA 812 14 KTM DNS
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New York State Championship
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc NOV (C)

2899059 Brett R. Burns Ballston Spa, NY 11 217 YAM 1

2273065 Robert Everhart Hudson, NY 22 270 YAM 2

492073 Isaac A. Church Greenville, NY 33 321 YAM 4

2985723 Alex Harris Ghent, NY 64 805 YAM 3

2154107 Parker Chase Preston Hollow, NY 55 819 KAW 6

3195985 Zachary M. Rienhardt La Fayette, NY 116 103x HUS 5

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 97 77 KTM 7

2257704 Cody L. Kramer Binghamton, NY 88 417 KAW 8

827350 Wyatt J. Leonard Otego, NY 79 334 KAW 9

227979 Jeff Ellison Port Jervis, NY 1210 279 YAM 10

2216049 Corey Bashwinger Middleburgh, NY 1411 726 YAM 11

2274532 Shane Copp Binghamton, NY 1512 732 KAW 13

2685273 Lee M. Bond West Winfield, NY 1013 341 HON 18

2992834 Jason Mccarty Queensbury, NY 1814 415 HON 12

253290 John T. Vietri Johnstown, NY 1615 451 KTM 14

3147197 Jacob Zweifel Waterville, NY 1716 564 KTM 16

3319403 Cliff Selig Albany, NY 1317 275 YAM 21

3019509 Paul A. Cornell Jr Glenford, NY 1918 812 KAW 17

857127 Colin G. Leonard Otego, NY 2219 189 SUZ 15

3350962 Dylan Moffitt Afton, NY 2120 5 HON 19

2309377 Cody Lyman Bridgewater, NY 2021 121 HON 20

661242 Jack D. Ballard Hubbardsville, NY 422 258 YAM DNS

2213933 Michael Smith Jr South New Berli, NY DNS23 938 HON 22

2324507 Spencer Meade Tioga Center, NY DNS24 243 HON 23

3227420 Brandon L. Young Gansevoort, NY 2325 935 HON DNS

903669 Corey M. Simmons Edmeston, NY 2426 484 KAW DNS

883528 Charles Clookey Dickinson Cente, NY DNSDNS 18 KTM DNS
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New York State Championship

UNADILLA MX Page 21 of 25

Race: 20Race Results Printed: 10:28 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 50

645432 Rick Spinella Cassville, NY 21 38 YAM 1

831669 Stanley Nepa Otego, NY 12 92 YAM 2

836659 James Croft Hartwick, NY 43 627 SUZ 4

898634 Wade T. Barney Laurens, NY 74 407 KTM 3

344573 Mike Murphy Brewerton, NY 55 1375 KTM 5

338757 Thomas Black Pattersonville, NY 66 162 HON 6

2324608 Larry Stevens Otego, NY 87 77x KTM 7

985375 Stanley Pawlikowski Delhi, NY 108 545 HON 8

2242067 Dennis B. Fitzpatrick Gloversville, NY 99 867 HON 9

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 310 61 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 85-250cc

769695 Julia Krzemien East Concord, NY 11 98 KTM 1

888062 Paige Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 22 50 HUS 2

827993 Britney A. St Gelais Round Lake, NY 33 8 YAM 3

3348258 Rachael Luongo Hopewell Junction, NY 44 17 HON 4

924312 Kelly Myers Boonville, NY 55 182 KTM 5

901743 Kaitlyn Phillips Amsterdam, NY 66 39 YAM 6

3274799 Jessica Beardsley Brewerton, NY DNSDNS 812 SUZ DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 25 AM (B/C)

934437 Sean Gillen Saratoga Spring, NY 21 660 YAM 1

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 32 331 KAW 2

1039464 Ryan Rose Gansevoort, NY 53 539 YAM 3

886872 James Mcbain Middleburgh, NY 44 318 KTM 4

657417 Mike Tuttle Whitesboro, NY 15 83 KAW 7

250797 Cameron Suriano Mechanicville, NY 76 166 HON 5

835273 Paul Vaccaro Rome, NY 87 200 KTM 8

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 118 522 YAM 6

3301556 Bruce Mazzone Otego, NY 109 1 YAM 9

658897 Ryan C. Bishop Van Etten, NY 910 137 KAW 11

480543 Brian Knapp Unadilla, NY 1211 433 KTM 10

3168585 Duane C. Galambos Clifford Townsh, PA 1412 16 KAW 12

3306791 Stephen Mosley Eagle Bridge, NY 1513 864 SUZ DNF

2312168 Mark A. Geler Jr Norwich, NY 614 321 HON DNS

567177 Ralph Roccisano Pine Bush, NY 1315 377 YAM DNS

3076111 Matthew C. Wickham Fleischmanns, NY 1616 804 YAM DNS

3351106 Joseph Bishop New Berlin, NY DNSDNS 23 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 25 EXPERT (A)

479064 Michael D. Stryker New Paltz, NY 11 945 SUZ 1

662862 Mitchell Dougherty Whitesboro, NY 22 597 HON 2

1050479 Joseph Vitetta East Berne, NY 33 478 YAM 3

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 54 273 YAM 4

661287 Craig Canfield Staatsburg, NY 65 235 KAW 6

2522255 Michael Bluy Norwich, NY 46 117 HON 9

837735 Jacob Church Selkirk, NY 77 21 YAM 7

648352 Kyle A. Yetto Hoosick Falls, NY 88 419 HON 8

653602 Brian Falzo Johnsonville, NY DNS9 824 SUZ 5
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN MINI 10-16

1101472 Hunter Nitsch Skaneateles, NY 11 713 KTM 2

1084868 Robbie Bathgate Westfield, PA 32 22x HUS 1

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 23 114 KTM 3

2899059 Brett R. Burns Ballston Spa, NY 54 217 YAM 4

899547 Devan Maurer Turin, NY 45 42 YAM 5

3141729 Joey Argus La Fayette, NY 66 132 KTM 7

3153772 Jake Owens Frankfort, NY 107 982 KTM 6

2022193 Vance R. Bruce Clifton Park, NY 78 441 KAW 9

888062 Paige Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 99 19 KAW 8

3018563 Isaac Lawyer Saratoga Springs, NY 810 232 KAW 11

2273000 Trent M. Lafarr Gansevoort, NY 1111 734 KAW 12

3059974 Cooper Allen Witherbee, NY 1312 137 KAW 13

908546 Joseph D. Edwards Cobleskill, NY 1213 911 KAW 14

3197578 Austin Lefebvre Stillwater, NY 1714 804 KAW 10

2304789 Daniel Barry Ravena, NY 1415 120 KAW 15

3057265 Blake Shaver Westerlo, NY 1516 155 KAW 17

2118992 Evan Miller Warrensburgh, NY 1817 39 KTM 16

2187506 Lucas A. Reilly Endicott, NY 1618 271 KTM 19

2233673 Logan Forward Bouckville, NY 1919 57 KTM 18

2140230 Dalten Barrett Ilion, NY 2020 333 KAW 20

2180638 Landry Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 2121 208 KAW DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 40 AM (B/C)

980769 William Staelens Waterville, NY 11 294 YAM 1

2742140 Gene Scott Mountain Dale, NY 22 365 SUZ 2

2705742 Robert L. Monticup Troy, NY 43 407 KTM 3

470787 Keith Bishop Montour Falls, NY 34 58 SUZ 4

502829 Matthew R. Avery Windsor, NY 75 77 KTM 5

728827 Heath Decker Cohoes, NY 56 705 KAW 7

2324608 Larry Stevens Otego, NY 67 77x KTM 8

1109759 Todd Kinne Frankfort, NY 98 39 KAW 6

264323 David Hurlburt Oneonta, NY 89 76 KAW DNS

1008964 Joseph Kulewicz Hagaman, NY DNFDNF 706 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 40 EXPERT (A)

487575 Scott Phelps Petersburg, NY 11 420 YAM 1

372277 Grant E. Gasstrom Ilion, NY 32 308 YAM 3

600987 Darryl Smith Whitney Point, NY 63 513 KAW 2

109500 Paul A. Cornell Glenford, NY 44 12 KAW 4

187470 Todd Cleveland Schoharie, NY 25 23 KAW 6

494142 Henry T. Mormile Greenville, NY 56 634 HON 5

1091738 James Demko Frankfort, NY 107 357 KTM 7

525816 Randy B. Ovitt Marietta, NY 78 138 YAM DNS

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 89 61 YAM DNS

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 910 454 HON DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-125cc 2 STROKE

2800072 Cameron Dufault Pelham, NH 11 41 KTM 1

2022220 Nicholas R. Niles Gansevoort, NY 32 551 YAM 2

2273065 Robert Everhart Hudson, NY 53 270 KTM 4

837735 Jacob Church Selkirk, NY 44 21 YAM 5

899547 Devan Maurer Turin, NY 75 42 KTM 3

219259 Thomas Lees Jr Weedsport, NY 66 438 KTM 6

2215919 Jacob Slabe Mohawk, NY 107 408 YAM 7

896702 Brittan A. Lees Port Byron, NY 98 386 KTM 8

1100232 Ashton Kreiger West Sand Lake, NY 129 823 YAM 9

886682 Dustin L. Bond West Winfield, NY 1110 508 YAM 11

2685273 Lee M. Bond West Winfield, NY 1411 342 HON 12

2963979 Kaden Ozog Poland, NY 1312 621 YAM 13

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 2013 127 YAM 10

2304789 Daniel Barry Ravena, NY 1614 120 HUS 14

835273 Paul Vaccaro Rome, NY 1515 200 KTM 15

2187466 Troy Miller Warrensburgh, NY 1716 136 YAM 16

827993 Britney A. St Gelais Round Lake, NY 1817 8 YAM 17

3269067 Ryan Whitehouse Gloversville, NY 1918 532 YAM 18

3320445 Nick Pedrick Davenport, NY DNF19 333 KAW 19

1101472 Hunter Nitsch Skaneateles, NY 220 713 KTM DNS

857121 Scott R. Hughes Edmeston, NY 821 421x YAM DNS

2312168 Mark A. Geler Jr Norwich, NY DNFDNF 321 HON DNS
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